
Degheio Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tamos Maximilian (03/1982) 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 8 2 5

Piras Luca (03/910) 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 4 2 2 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 12

Manzano Lorenzo (03/1154) 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 3 4 10 4 10

Cozzarolo Domenico (03/2110) 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 3 4 5 4 7 4 4 2 4 2 0 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 6 2 3

Moroso Aldo (03/1926) 0 0 2 4 2 6 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 6 2 4 2 3 2 1 2 4

Giorgiutti Daniel (03/2141) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Morandini  Vanni (03/2639) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tamos Maximilian 03/1982 54 140 2,59

Piras Luca 03/910 54 125 2,31

Manzano Lorenzo 03/1154 56 119 2,12

Cozzarolo Domenico 03/2110 32 48 1,50

Moroso Aldo 03/1926 22 33 1,50

Giorgiutti Daniel 03/2141 6 4 0,67

Morandini  Vanni 03/2639 0 0 0,00

Peppers Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Taboga Giovanni (03/2577) 2 3 4 6 4 4 2 1 2 5 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 9

De Luca Massimo (03/2578) 2 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 2 4 2 1 4 8 3 7 3 5 3 3 2 1 4 3 2 0 4 6

Argiolas Alessandro  (03/2572) 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 2 1 4 6 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 4 7

Tosolini Alessandro (03/2576) 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 5 2 3 2 1 2 1 4 9 4 7 2 3 4 5 4 6 4 2 2 1

Dordolo Stefano (03/2546) 4 9 4 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 2 2 5 4 4 2 0

Paoloni Matteo (03/2547) 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 4 1 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcon Massimiliano (03/1431) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Taboga Giovanni 03/2577 50 70 1,40

De Luca Massimo 03/2578 43 57 1,33

Argiolas Alessandro 03/2572 34 54 1,59

Tosolini Alessandro 03/2576 38 52 1,37

Dordolo Stefano 03/2546 34 34 1,00

Paoloni Matteo 03/2547 19 20 1,05

Marcon Massimiliano 03/1431 6 4 0,67

Mal Metus

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pittini Tiziana (03/2136) 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 11

Torcutti Denis (03/2094) 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cragnolini Marino (03/1065) 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 6

Del Degan Ranieri (03/2465) 2 3 4 12 2 1 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 2 3 1

Cescutti Alessandro (03/2095) 4 9 1 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 4 4 4 1 3

Muzzolini Davide (03/2276) 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Felice Devis (03/2187) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bulfon Nicola (03/2466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peresano Sonia (03/2186) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pittini Tiziana 03/2136 56 128 2,29

Torcutti Denis 03/2094 44 86 1,95

Cragnolini Marino 03/1065 36 46 1,28

Del Degan Ranieri 03/2465 37 42 1,14

Cescutti Alessandro 03/2095 24 34 1,42

Muzzolini Davide 03/2276 23 24 1,04

Felice Devis 03/2187 4 8 2,00

Bulfon Nicola 03/2466 0 0 0,00

Peresano Sonia 03/2186 0 0 0,00

Lis Matis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Simonetti Consuelo (03/698) 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 9 2 6 4 7 1 1

Faion Diana (03/1598) 4 6 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 6 2 6 4 4 4 7 2 3 4 9 4 2 1 3

Perretti Santa (03/1281) 2 5 2 2 2 3 4 4 2 4 4 8 4 10 0 0 2 0 4 5 1 0 4 9 0 0 3 8

Iacuzzo Monica (03/1698) 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 7

Rossi Nicole (03/1592) 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 2 5

Quercig Romina (03/700) 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 4 7 2 0 2 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 1 2 6

Mesaglio Sara (03/1991) 0 0 2 1 3 2 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 5

Trillocco Paola (03/1561) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simonetti Consuelo 03/698 45 83 1,84

Faion Diana 03/1598 43 67 1,56

Perretti Santa 03/1281 34 58 1,71

Iacuzzo Monica 03/1698 31 38 1,23

Rossi Nicole 03/1592 26 34 1,31

Quercig Romina 03/700 27 24 0,89

Mesaglio Sara 03/1991 18 17 0,94

Trillocco Paola 03/1561 0 0 0,00



New Peppers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Giusto Gabriele (03/2613) 4 1 4 3 4 2 4 3 2 2 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 6 2 3

Di Braida Mauro (03/2655) 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 0 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 6

Tucci Alessandro (03/2552) 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 3 1 4 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 4 3 1 4 3 2 1

Picotti Marzia (03/2654) 4 4 2 0 4 0 2 0 2 2 4 6 4 2 4 1 2 0 3 2 1 1 2 1 4 4 2 0

Corongiu Francesca (03/2653) 2 1 2 0 4 0 4 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1

Gatti Paolo (03/2544) 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 2 2

Copetti Claudio (03/2656) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Giusto Gabriele 03/2613 52 56 1,08

Di Braida Mauro 03/2655 48 51 1,06

Tucci Alessandro 03/2552 36 24 0,67

Picotti Marzia 03/2654 40 23 0,57

Corongiu Francesca 03/2653 30 10 0,33

Gatti Paolo 03/2544 18 4 0,22

Copetti Claudio 03/2656 0 0 0,00

Alle Alpi Dart 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Forabosco Guido (03/1274) 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 1

Sangoi Silvano (03/1214) 3 7 3 9 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0

Gaiart Guido (03/1459) 3 5 4 7 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 4 0 0

Dereani Francesco (03/2291) 4 7 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0

Marcotti Damiano (03/2244) 1 0 3 5 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Londero Adriano (03/1231) 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 4 6 0 0 1 1 4 1 1 0 2 1 2 2 4 5 4 3

Della Schiava Pamela (03/1990) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 1 1 4 4

Simonetti Manuel (03/2664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urbani Gianfranco (03/1457) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venier Lorenzo (03/2663) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Forabosco Guido 03/1274 56 104 1,86

Sangoi Silvano 03/1214 38 77 2,03

Gaiart Guido 03/1459 35 50 1,43

Dereani Francesco 03/2291 22 47 2,14

Marcotti Damiano 03/2244 28 44 1,57

Londero Adriano 03/1231 26 24 0,92

Della Schiava Pamela 03/1990 18 14 0,78

Simonetti Manuel 03/2664 0 0 0,00

Urbani Gianfranco 03/1457 0 0 0,00

Venier Lorenzo 03/2663 1 0 0,00

Ce Botte Di Cul

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Lenardo Antonella (03/1156) 2 0 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 12 4 10

Serafini Thomas (03/2447) 4 4 2 1 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 6 3 4 2 2 4 12

Foschiatti Ivan (03/959) 4 9 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0

Serafini Luca (03/2448) 2 2 3 1 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 6 1 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 2 2 4 3 2 3 4 4

Plozner Patrik (03/2612) 4 5 4 2 2 2 4 11 2 2 0 0 3 4 4 2 4 6 2 1 2 5 4 4 2 3 3 3

Iob Valentino (03/1212) 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Lenardo Antonella 03/1156 54 116 2,15

Serafini Thomas 03/2447 51 87 1,71

Foschiatti Ivan 03/959 26 54 2,08

Serafini Luca 03/2448 40 51 1,27

Plozner Patrik 03/2612 40 50 1,25

Iob Valentino 03/1212 13 21 1,62



La Bettola

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Frau Mario (03/746) 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 11 2 3

Madussi Sandro (03/1809) 4 2 2 3 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 6 2 1 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 10 4 5 2 1

Mauro Alessandro (03/1308) 3 3 2 4 2 0 2 5 4 9 2 1 4 5 4 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 4 2 5 2 2

De Monte Lorenzo (03/817) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 2 0 2 0 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 4

Buzzulini Katia (03/2588) 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 4 8 3 1 0 0 4 11 2 3 2 2

Martinis Libero (03/2659) 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 0 4 9 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3

Forgiarini Alessandro (03/1859) 1 0 2 3 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2

Pontelli Chiara (03/816) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Enrico (03/1217) 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frau Mario 03/746 42 103 2,45

Madussi Sandro 03/1809 50 68 1,36

Mauro Alessandro 03/1308 34 40 1,18

De Monte Lorenzo 03/817 30 36 1,20

Buzzulini Katia 03/2588 23 32 1,39

Martinis Libero 03/2659 18 24 1,33

Forgiarini Alessandro 03/1859 13 14 1,08

Pontelli Chiara 03/816 10 13 1,30

Moro Enrico 03/1217 4 2 0,50


